
Week Ending Trip Total (Km's) Total Litres Total Miles/Week Total Gallons/Week

Average M.P.G 

For Week Unit

Friday, January 22, 2010 1,219 124 762 27.3 27.9 MPG

Friday, January 29, 2010 1,347 155 842 34.1 24.7 MPG

Friday, February 05, 2010 823 79 514 17.4 29.6 MPG

Friday, February 12, 2010 1,107 128 692 28.2 24.6 MPG

Friday, February 19, 2010 1,108 121 693 26.6 26.0 MPG

Friday, February 26, 2010 1,320 146 825 32.1 25.7 MPG

Friday, March 05, 2010 1,304 145 815 31.9 25.5 MPG

Friday, March 12, 2010 1,554 176 971 38.7 25.1 MPG

Friday, March 19, 2010 1,364 135 853 29.7 28.7 MPG

Friday, March 26, 2010 1,236 138 773 30.4 25.4 MPG

Friday, April 02, 2010 1,239 139 774 30.6 25.3 MPG

Friday, April 09, 2010 834 41 521 9.0 57.8 MPG

Friday, April 16, 2010 867 82 542 18.0 30.0 MPG

Friday, April 23, 2010 1,586 161 991 35.4 28.0 MPG

Friday, April 30, 2010 1,438 145 899 31.9 28.2 MPG

Friday, May 07, 2010 1,231 120 769 26.4 29.1 MPG

Friday, May 14, 2010 1,369 138 856 30.4 28.2 MPG

Friday, May 21, 2010 1,284 131 803 28.8 27.8 MPG

Friday, May 28, 2010 582 67 364 14.7 24.7 MPG

Friday, June 04, 2010 1,591 146 994 32.1 31.0 MPG

Friday, June 11, 2010 786 79 491 17.4 28.3 MPG

Friday, June 18, 2010 1,678 165 1,049 36.3 28.9 MPG

Friday, June 25, 2010 1,417 138 886 30.4 29.2 MPG

Friday, July 02, 2010 1,445 141 903 31.0 29.1 MPG

Friday, July 09, 2010 1,158 116 724 25.5 28.4 MPG

Friday, July 16, 2010 688 72 430 15.8 27.1 MPG

Average 1,239 127 28.6 MPG

Total 31,575 3,228


